
Silkstone Parish Council INVOICES FOR PAYMENT
2nd December 2019 

Date Invoice Payee Description Net Vat Total Cheque Purchase 
number number Order 

Paid in between meetings
18-Nov-19 H17C725CBE Eon Pavillion Electricity £74.16 £3.71 £77.87 DD
18-Nov-19 H17C7261C2 Eon Pavilion Gas £70.88 £3.54 £74.42 DD
20-Nov-19 Richard Bell Planter for Silkstone Recreation Ground £118.41 £23.68 £142.09 301647

31-Oct-19 1847 Bothams Prestige Maintenance of SRG and Villages - October £1,025.42 £205.08 £1,230.50 301648 2019-009
11-Nov-19 257805 BOS Office Supplies Group Newsletter Production - Winter 2019 £526.85 £0.00 £526.85 301649 2019-014
03-Sep-19 3114 John Whitmore Electrical Ltd Replace damaged outside light (cricket canopy) £116.00 £23.20 £139.20 2019-003
19-Nov-19 3157 John Whitmore Electrical Ltd Five new LED outside lights £375.00 £75.00 £450.00 2019-015
19-Nov-19 3158 John Whitmore Electrical Ltd Pavilion Emergency Lights Replacement £480.00 £96.00 £576.00 2019-016
29-Nov-19 3165 John Whitmore Electrical Ltd PIR sensor Light to Pavilion front £235.00 £47.00 £282.00 2019-017
11-Nov-19 EWS-2019-11 Gareth Pritchard Legionella Monitoring - November 2019 £45.00 £9.00 £54.00 2019-005
30-Nov-19 1871 Bothams Prestige Maintenance of SRG and Villages - November £1,025.42 £205.08 £1,230.50 2019-009
02-Dec-19 227970 SLCC Membership of SLCC £180.00 £0.00 £180.00
02-Dec-19 Thomas Taylor Newsletter Delivery £85.00 £0.00 £85.00
02-Dec-19 Laura Hill Newsletter Delivery £68.00 £0.00 £68.00
02-Dec-19 HMRC Income Tax - Laura Hill £17.00 £0.00 £17.00
02-Dec-19 Richard Bell Clerk Salary - November 2019 £698.23 £0.00 £698.23
02-Dec-19 HMRC Income Tax & NI - November 2019 £556.47 £0.00 £556.47
02-Dec-19 South Yorkshire Pensions LGPS - November 2019 £239.44 £0.00 £239.44
02-Dec-19 N/A Parish Clerk Office Allowance £40.00 £0.00 £40.00
02-Dec-19 Office Mobile Telephone £10.00 £0.00 £10.00
02-Dec-19 Office Mobile Cable £6.39 £1.60 £7.99
02-Dec-19 Office Stationary £13.32 £2.66 £15.98

Total £73.97
                                Total Invoices for Payment                               £6,005.99 £695.55 £6,701.54

Cheques signed by Councillors :....................................................   

                                                    ...................................................... Approved by Chairman:....................................................................


	Sheet1

